Brookdale

Pm Brookdale Elementary School PTA

everychild.onevoice® General PTA Meeting Agenda
Thursday, January 17,2019 « 7:00pm

A. Welcome & Call to Order
B. Approval of November 2018 Meeting Minutes
C. Principal’s Report
D. President’s Report
E. Vice President’s Report
a. Reflections
b. Gift Card Program
c. IPPC
d. Schwan'’s Cares
e. STEAM Night
f.  Brainiacs
g. Yearbook
h. Spring Fling
i.  Silent Auction
j- BoxTops
k. PDAC

F. Treasurer’s Report
G. New Business

a. Proposed Amendments to the Bylaws for Brookdale PTA
b. Vote onincreasing STEM Night Budget

c. Request for funding to support Brookdale Buddies

Upcoming Events:
e Men of Brookdale: Friday, January 18

e No School - MLK Jr. Day - Monday, January 21

e IPSD204 School Board Meeting: Tuesday, January 22

e Basketball Night (All Grades): Friday, January 25 (6:30-8pm)
e Spirit Day (Wear Bobcat Blue & Gold): Friday, February 1

e Men of Brookdale: Friday, February 1

e LMC Book Fair: Wednesday-Friday, February 6-8

e Open House: Wednesday, February 6

e Busy Bobcat Store: Friday, February 8 (8:30-9:05am)

e Basketball Night (All Grades): Friday, February 8 (6:30-8pm)
e (lassroom Friendship Parties: Thursday, February 14

e Men of Brookdale: Friday, February 15

e No School - Presidents Day - February 18

e Brookdale Brainiacs: Wednesday-Friday, February 20-22

e District PDAC Meeting: Thursday, February 21

e STEAM Night: Friday, February 22 (6:30-8:30pm)

e No School - Parent Teacher Conferences: Thursday, February 28
e No School - Institute Day: Friday, March 1

PTA Meetings for 2019:
e Thursday, April 25, 7pm (Executive Board Election/State of the PTA)

e Wednesday, May 29, 2pm

President Heather McLean Vice President Ann Cotner Treasurer Rebecca Yonan Secretary Megan Gargas



